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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
03/01/2026

To date
03/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 03/01/2026 Shibila AP Muhammed samhan 
(HSBN)

Kuttihasante purakkal, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

2 03/01/2026 ABDUL RAUF MUHAMMED BAVA 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL 
CHOLAYIL, 
MANOOR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADY, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

3 03/01/2026 SEKHARAN KUNHAN V (FTHR) VILLATHEL HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUGAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  

4 03/01/2026 SEKHARAN KUNHAN V (FTHR) VILLATHEL HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUGAPURAM, 

679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

5 03/01/2026 ADARSH M KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

MADAMBATH 
HOUSE, KALOOR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

6 03/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR 
KUNDUPARAMBIL

MOHAMMED (FTHR) KUNDUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

7 03/01/2026 RAMEES 
MOHAMMED RAFI 

MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA PO, 
679576, PONNANI

  

8 03/01/2026 ISMAIL E V MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

EDIVETTIYAKATH, 
AYILAKKAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

9 03/01/2026 Ummusalma CP Abdullakutty CP (FTHR) Chullappante purakkal, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

10 03/01/2026 SAHALA JASMINE V 
P 

AHAMED KABEER  V 
P (FTHR)

Pullapuram 
Marakkarakath House, 

Muttanur, Tirur, 
Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

11 03/01/2026 FAWAS YOONUS T IBRAHIM KUTTY T 
(FTHR)

THARAYAMPATT, 
POYILISSERI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POYILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

12 03/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA V C MOIDEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

VELLACHALIL, 
THAVANUR, 
THAVANUR, 

THAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

13 03/01/2026 Al ameen CP Abdulla Kutty CP 
(FTHR)

Chullappante purakkal, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

14 03/01/2026 RINSHA K K ABUL BHASHARI  
KOTTUKATTIL  

(FTHR)

KOTTUKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTUPARAMBU, 
TAVANUR, 

THRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

15 03/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
IRSHAD 

MAJEED (FTHR) RAYIN 
MARAKKARAKATH, 

PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

16 03/01/2026 MANIKANDAN E KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ENDY HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

17 03/01/2026 SHAMREENA P K SAJEER (HSBN) MAMMEETTINTE 
PURAKKAL, 
KOOTTAYI, 

MANGALAM, 
KOOTTAYI, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

18 03/01/2026 FAHMITHA K V MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

KIZHAKKEETTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PALAPRA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

MUDUR P O, 679578, 
PONNANI

  

19 03/01/2026 FASEELA C P MOHAMED HISHAM 
M P (HSBN)

CHAKKANA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

20 03/01/2026 Mohamed Ali Shihab SIDHIQUE M (FTHR) MULLATH, V P 
PURAM, 

TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

21 03/01/2026 parambathuvalappilkunjavaaboo P KUNJAVA (FTHR) 142, KADANCHERY, 
KALADY, 

KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

22 03/01/2026 FAHMA K T SIRAJ AHAMED K P 
(HSBN)

Kizhakkepeediyekkal 
House, Alingal, 

Triprangode, 
Triprangode Po, 676108, 

Tirur

  

23 03/01/2026 HARISH K HAMEED 
KAZHUNKIL  (FTHR)

KAZHUNKIL HOUSE, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

24 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEHEEN P V 

SHAJI P V (FTHR) PEEDIKEKKAL 
VALAPPIL, MATHUR, 

TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR POST, 
679573, PONNANI

  

25 03/01/2026 THASRIF AHAMMED 
P P 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
P (FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ERUVAPRAKUNNU, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

26 03/01/2026 SALIH K M  MOIDUNNI (FTHR) MANGALATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KURATHIKKUNNU, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

27 03/01/2026 RINSHEENA V ALIKUTTY V (FTHR) VALAPPIL, 
KOTHAPARAMBU, 

KUTTAYI, KUTTAYI, 
676562, TAVANUR

  

28 03/01/2026 ABDUL VAJID E P ALAVIKUTTY HAJI 
(FTHR)

ETTIKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIPPADI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUTHUPALLI P O, 
676102, THAVANUR

  

29 03/01/2026 K V Rajan Velayudhan K V (FTHR) Kazhungin Valappil 
House, Puthuppally, 

Purathur, Puthuppally, 
676102, Tirur

  

30 03/01/2026 ASHIKA THASNI K V ABDUL ILYAS K V 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAM VEED, 
THALAMUNDA, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL 
POST, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

31 03/01/2026 HRUDYA P GOPINATHAN  E 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, KOORADA, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM 

POST, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

32 03/01/2026 BISMITHA K R RAFEEQUE K B 
(FTHR)

KAKKAYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

UDINIKKARA, 
EDAPPAL P O, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

33 03/01/2026 HUDA P V Nafeesa (MTHR) Parambattu Valappil, 
Parappuram, Kalady, 
Kadanchery, 679582, 

Ponnani
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

34 03/01/2026 SWATHI E P SURESH E P (FTHR) CHEMBAKASSERI 
PARAMBIL, 

KUTTIPPALA, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

VATTAMKULAM P O, 
679578, PONNANI

  

35 03/01/2026 ABHINAND M DILISH  M (FTHR) MEKKADATH, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY, 
679582, PONNANI

  

36 03/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHIFANA P V 

SHEREEF P V (FTHR) PATTANMARUVALAPPIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

37 03/01/2026 PATHUMMA MOIDEEN (HSBN) APPATHUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, MUDUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

38 03/01/2026 FIDA JABIN K N ABDUL KALAM 
(FTHR)

KALLAYIL 
NARAYANATHEL, 
NARIPARAMBA, 

KALADY,NARIPARAMBA 
POST, 

NARIPARAMBA, 
679573, PONNANI

  

39 03/01/2026 Sakeena Kunjimon (FTHR) Kunnath, Kuttayi, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

40 03/01/2026 MUBASHIR A V IBRAHIM A V (FTHR) APPANGATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

41 03/01/2026 THEHSEENA V P ASHRAF  V P  (FTHR) VALPARAMBIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR PO, 
679573, PONNANI

  

42 03/01/2026 UMMUKKULSU  K V MUHAMMED  K V 
(FTHR)

KUMBALATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

VALIYAPALAM, 
EDAPPAL VILLAGE, 

EDAPPAL POST, 
679576, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

43 03/01/2026 NISHIDHA V V ABOOBACKER V V 
(FTHR)

VADAKKATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KALADY VILLAGE, 

KADANCHERY POST, 
679582, PONNANI 

TALUK

  

44 03/01/2026 SHEBY 
THEKKARAKATH 

ABDUL SHAHIR 
AMBALATH 

VEETTIL (HSBN)

THEKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KAIMALASSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

MANGALAM POST, 
676561, THAVANUR

  

45 03/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN C ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
PULLOONI, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

46 03/01/2026 RASIYA SHAFI (HSBN) MAMMITTINTEPURAKKAL, 
VADIKKAL, 
PURATHUR, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

47 03/01/2026 Anusree ANEEB K V (FTHR) Kuruppam Veettil, 
Mangalam, Purathur, 
Kavanchery, 676561, 

Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

48 03/01/2026 AMEER BADUSHA P ABDUL KHADER P 
(FTHR)

PATTATHUR, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 
676102, THAVANUR

  

49 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
K 

SHAMLA (MTHR) KURUMBOOR, 
NADAKKAV, 
THAVANUR, 

KALADI, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

50 03/01/2026 AFEEFA M M  MUHAMMADALI M P 
(FTHR)

MANNUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THAIKKAD, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
679578, PONNANI

  

51 03/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN P SIYAD RAHMAN P A 
(HSBN)

PAVVATTA HOUSE, 
POLPPAKKARA, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL 
POST, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

52 03/01/2026 SAMEERA ISMAIL (HSBN) ARI PARAMBIL, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

53 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED HANI K 
P

AHAMMED 
HANEEFA K P (FTHR)

09/KARINGAPPARA 
HOUSE, TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR P O, 

679573, PONNANI

  

54 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JUNAID A K

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

AYYAPPANKAVIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

55 03/01/2026 FISNA THESNI K MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KANJIKOTH, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

56 03/01/2026 ISMAIL K V MOHAMMED  K V 
(FTHR)

KUMBALATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KALADY, KALADY 
VILLAGE, KALADY 

POST, 679582, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

57 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES A 

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

Athanikkal House, 
Anappadi, Triprangode, 
Triprangode Po, 676108, 

Tirur

  

58 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAHEEB  C P

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHERIYAMPARAMBIL, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

59 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
V 

MUHAMMED RAFI V 
(FTHR)

VARAMBANAKATH 
HOUSE, KAVILPADI, 
KALADI VILLAGE, 

KALADI P O, 679582, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

60 03/01/2026 FAZILA THESNIM M 
V

ABDUL MUNEER M 
V (FTHR)

07/MANKUZHI 
VALAPPIL, 

VELLANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM P 
O, 679573, PONNANI

  

61 03/01/2026 JUSAIRA  A K MOHAMMEDKUTTY 
HAJI A K (FTHR)

AYYAPPANKAVIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

62 03/01/2026 Jithendran U M Vasudevan Namboodiri 
U M (FTHR)

Udiyanoor Mana, 
Edapal, Edappal, 
Edappal, 679576, 

ponnani

  

63 03/01/2026 VISHNU T BALAKRISHNAN T 
(FTHR)

THRIKKANASSERI 
HOUSE, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

64 03/01/2026 RAIHANATH K K MOHAMED (HSBN) NAMBISSERY, 
POTHANOOR, 

KALADY, 
POLPAKKARA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

65 03/01/2026 RAJEENA SHAHID (HSBN) PADINHARE 
PURAKKAL, 
ASHANPADI, 

VETTOM, VETTOM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

66 03/01/2026 IRSHANA K ISMAIL K (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

67 03/01/2026 SHIFANA MP Khamaru Khamaru Kasim M P 
(MTHR)

Mangintepurakkal, 
Vettom, Vettom, 

Vakkad, 676502, Tirur

  

68 03/01/2026 NAFLA SHERIN  V P BASHEER  V P (FTHR) VALPARAMBIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR PO, 
679573, PONNANI

  

69 03/01/2026 NAJMA  K V RAFEEK K V (FTHR) KAYAL VAKKATH, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

70 03/01/2026 SAMIYA NOOR P P HANEEFA (FTHR) POOTTALENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KATTILAPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

71 03/01/2026 KHADEEJA SHEHA E 
V

KABEER E V (FTHR) EKKOORATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

EDAPPAL, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  

72 03/01/2026 K P SHAMEEMA 
THASNI

SAFVAN (HSBN) 10/CHEMBAYIL 
HOUSE, KOORADA, 

TAVANUR, 
TRIKKANAPURAM P 
O, 679573, PONNANI

  

73 03/01/2026 IRFANA K ISMAIL K (FTHR) KALARIKKAL, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

74 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JUNASIL C V 

MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

188 A/CHERUKATTU 
VALAPPIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

75 03/01/2026 FATHIMA THAHSIN 
K 

YOOSAF ALI K 
(FTHR)

Kadavukarakath House, 
purathur, Purathur, 

Purathur, 676102, Tirur

  

76 03/01/2026 Saifunnisa K Manaf  (FTHR) Kunhimadath, kuttayi, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

77 03/01/2026 Sreenivasan M Rugmini Bhai C (WIFE) Mekkadath, 
Maravanchery, Tavanur, 

Kadanchery, 679582, 
Ponnani

  

78 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HAFEES P P 

MOHAMMED ALI P P 
(FTHR)

PADASSERI 
PADIKKAL HOUSE, 

KALOOR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

79 03/01/2026 SHAFNA V V NAVAS V V (FTHR) VADAKKATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
AYANKALAM POST, 

679573, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

80 03/01/2026 NEHA  NISRIN K V RAFEEK  K V (FTHR) KAYAL VAKKATH, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

81 03/01/2026 Humayoon Kabeer  
Uthuanganakath

Hairunneesa Kallingal 
(WIFE)

Uthuanaganakath, 
Pothanoor, kaladi, 

Polpakkara, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

82 03/01/2026 HANAN SAINUDEEN 
P M

AZEES P M (FTHR) PANDARATH 
MANAMCHERA 

VALAPPIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

83 03/01/2026 SHABEENA HAMSA (FTHR) PARAPURATH, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 

PURAM, 676102, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

84 03/01/2026 FEMINA K V MOHAMMED 
SHAHEER  P V (HSBN)

PUTHANVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

85 03/01/2026 Shahanas Mohammed 
Kutty 

Mohammed Kutty 
(FTHR)

Kakkidi Thayvalappil 
House, Chamravattom, 

Triprangode, 
Chamravattom, 676102, 

Tavanur

  

86 03/01/2026 KAPPAKKAL 
PARAMBU SIDDIQUE 

MOIDEEN (FTHR) KAPPAKKAL 
PARAMBU, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
676102, THAVANUR

  

87 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RISHANA 
K S

ABDUL RASHEED  K 
S (FTHR)

KOTTUSHALIL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

88 03/01/2026 RESHMA K SHINOJ  A (HSBN) AMMATTIL HOUSE, 
THATTANPADI, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL 
POST, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

89 03/01/2026 SHIFANA FEBI K P MUHAMED UVAIS m 
(HSBN)

MOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, NALISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

90 03/01/2026 VARUN K SURESH K (FTHR) KANNETH, 
VAYALIPPADAM, 

MANGALAM, 
CHENNRA, 676561, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

91 03/01/2026 AHNA P M AZEES P M (FTHR) PANDARATH 
MANAMCHERAVALAPPIL, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

92 03/01/2026 SHAHANA  V V NAVAS V V (FTHR) VADAKKATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
AYANKALAM POST, 

679573, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

93 03/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN P P BASHEER (FTHR) PULIMBETTI 
PARAMBIL, 
ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

94 03/01/2026 RAIHANA  K S MOHAMMED (FTHR) KOTTUSALIL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

95 03/01/2026 KADEEJA SHIFA BASHEER (FTHR) NADUVILE 
PARAMBIL, 

ALATHIYUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

96 03/01/2026 HAFEEFA SHERIN A 
V 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA A V (FTHR)

ADHIKARATH 
VALAPPIL, MUDUR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

97 03/01/2026 ADHIN ASHFAQUE MARIJA (MTHR) PERAYIL HOUSE, 
KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

98 03/01/2026 MOHAMED MIDHLAJ MUSTHAFA (FTHR) KALATHIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

CHEMBUMPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

TRIPRANGODE P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  

99 03/01/2026 MOHAMED 
ABUDHUR  

SALEEM (FTHR) 18/262 PILAKKA 
VEEDU, 

PUZHAMBRAM,BIYYAM 
PO, 

EZHUVATHIRUTHI, 
BIYYAM, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

100 03/01/2026 THAHSEENA THASLI ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

101 03/01/2026 MULLEEVI  K FAROOK (HSBN) THARAMAL, 
MADATHIPADI, 

TAVANUR, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

102 03/01/2026 ADITHYA  M ARAMUGHAN  M 
(FTHR)

MANKUZHIYIL, 
KAINIKKARA, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

103 03/01/2026 MUHSERA  T ASARAF T (FTHR) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

104 03/01/2026 Farshana Sherin N Siddeek N (FTHR) Nalakath House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Purathur, 676102, Tirur

  

105 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFWAN T P

SULAIMAN T P 
(FTHR)

309,  THEKKE 
PULLATH, ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

106 03/01/2026 SAREENA HAMSA (FTHR) PARAPURATH, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

107 03/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P NOUSHADALI (HSBN) CHEERAKUZHIYIL, 
PERUNTHALLUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

VETTOM 
PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

108 03/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRIN P V SAINUDHEEN  P V  
(FTHR)

PATTAMMARU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

109 03/01/2026 MISARIYA FIDHA T ASHRAF  (FTHR) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

110 03/01/2026 ROSHNI P V Krishna Prasad K P 
(HSBN)

Koloth Parambil, 
Thrikkanapuram, 

Tavanur, 
Thrikkanapuram, 
679582, Ponnani

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

111 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA  A P HAMSAKUTTY A P 
(FTHR)

AMBALA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

112 03/01/2026 HASTANA M P MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA M P (FTHR)

07/MOOSALI 
PARAMBIL, 

VELLANCHERY, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM P 
O, 679573, PONNANI

  

113 03/01/2026 MUSRIFA MOIDEEN K P (FTHR) KADAKASSERI 
PARAMBIL, 

KAVANCHERI, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

114 03/01/2026 SULAIMAN HAMSSAKOYA 
(OTHR)

ASSANARE 
PURAKKAL, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINHAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

115 03/01/2026 RAMLA K P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

KAPPAL PADIKKAL, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

116 03/01/2026 ABU SHAKIR ANVAR SADATH T 
(FTHR)

THANIKKATT 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBUMPADI, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

TRIPRANGODE P O, 
676108, TIRUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

117 03/01/2026 IRFANATH HASIRA  P BADARUDHEEN  C P 
(HSBN)

4/62 
CHAKKALIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
KARATHUR,POYILISSERI 
PO, TRIPRANGODE, 

POYILISSERI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

118 03/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA  A P MOIDHEENKUTTY A 
P (FTHR)

AMBALA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAVANCHERY, 
TAVANUR VILLAGE, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI 
TALUK

  

119 03/01/2026 JAMALUDHEEN V P MOIDEEN V P (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
MARAVANCHERY, 

TAVANUR, 
KADANCHERY POST, 

679582, PONNANI

  

120 03/01/2026 Bushara A K Ayisha (MTHR) Ammad Kadavath, 
Vadikkal, mangalam, 
kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

121 03/01/2026 Mohammad Sanad K K Kareem  K I (FTHR) Kuzhippayil, Salwa 
Baith, vellamassery, 

Triprangode, Alathiyur, 
676102, Tirur

  

122 03/01/2026 K NARAYANI KUTTY K GOPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KORAT HOUSE, 
POOKKARATHARA, 

EDAPPAL, 
KOLOLAMBA, 

679576, PONNANI

  

123 03/01/2026 SHADIYA P ARIF P  (FTHR) PALAKKAVALAPPIL, 
ALINGAL, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
VETTOM 

PALLIPPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

124 03/01/2026 AFLAH ABDULLA A 
P 

YOUSAF A P (FTHR) ANGADI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANOOR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

KALADI P O, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

125 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANSIL 
C V 

CHULLILA 
VALAPPIL ABDUL 

GAFOOR (FTHR)

CHULLILAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

126 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAHEED P P 

KHALID P P (FTHR) PALLIPPARAMBATH, 
CHENNARA, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

127 03/01/2026 ABSHAD AMEEN K P ABOO K P (FTHR) 21/,KAIPADAM 
PARAMBATH, 

ATHALUR, 
THAVANUR, 

ATHALUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

128 03/01/2026 RAMYA M RAJESH PULLANI 
(HSBN)

PULLANI HOUSE, 
MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

CHENNARA, 676561, 
THAVANUR

  

129 03/01/2026 HANEERA C ABOOBACKER I P 
(HSBN)

ITTIKAPARAMBIL 
PALAKKAL, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CHAMRAVATTOM, 
676102, THAVANUR

  

130 03/01/2026 Fathima Farha Subair (FTHR) Mulanthala, Alathiyur, 
Triprangode, Alathiyur, 

676102, tirur

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

131 03/01/2026 Mohamed Rasi  A P Mohamed Rafi (FTHR) S/O Mohamed Rafi, 
Aninte Purakkal, 

Ashanpadi, Mangalam, 
Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

132 03/01/2026 AL AMEEN  K P ABDUL KAREEM K P 
(FTHR)

KAITHAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

POOKKARATHARA, 
EDAPPAL, 

KOLOLAMBA, 
679576, PONNANI

  

133 03/01/2026 Fathima Ayisha (MTHR) Ammed Kadavath, 
Vadikkal, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Thirur

  

134 03/01/2026 ABDUL NAZER U V MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ULIYATHVALAPPIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

135 03/01/2026 FATHIMATH NIHALA 
K V 

IBRAHIM K V (FTHR) 408/KANNAMCHATH 
VALAPPIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

136 03/01/2026 MOHSINA P C ABDULRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PALAKAVALAPPIL 
CHALIPARAMBIL, 

KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TAVANUR

  

137 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FADHIL K V 

THAJUDHEEN K V 
(FTHR)

KAMBILA VALAPPIL, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
CHAMRAVATTOM, 

676102, TIRUR

  

138 03/01/2026 ABHINAND K MANIKANDAN K 
(FTHR)

Kothakath House, 
AYLAKKAD, Edappal, 

Aylakkad, 679576, 
ponnani

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

139 03/01/2026 HARITHA K V HARIDASAN K V 
(FTHR)

KAPPOORU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MUDUR, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

MUDUR P O, 679578, 
PONNANI

  

140 03/01/2026 UMMUSALMA K Rasheed V V (HSBN) Vadakkevalappil House, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, V P puram 
Po, 676102, Tirur

  

141 03/01/2026 AMNA K V MUSTHAFA K V 
(FTHR)

223/
KANNAMCHATHUVALAPPIL, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

142 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ANSHAD P V

MOHAMMEDKUTTY 
P V  (FTHR)

PANIKKA VEETTIL, 
AYILAKKAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

143 03/01/2026 NOUSHAD 
ARAKKAL 

ABDURAHIMANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
THUYYAM, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

144 03/01/2026 FAMEENA SHERI V V FIROS VADAKKE 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

Vadakke Valappil 
House, Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, V P Puram 
Po, 676102, Tirur

  

145 03/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
SHANIF 

BASHEER (FTHR) NADUVILE 
PARAMBIL, 

ALATHIYUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

146 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIN MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

211, PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

ILLATHUPADI, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

147 03/01/2026 USHA SADANANDAN K K 
(HSBN)

KALLOOR KORATT, 
KALLOOR, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, TAVANUR

  

148 03/01/2026 FAIJAS ALI ABDUL KADAR 
(FTHR)

KAKKASSERY 
HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI

  

149 03/01/2026 NUFAISA HUSSAIN C V (FTHR) Vadakke Valappil 
House, Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, V P Puram 
Po, 676102, Tirur

  

150 03/01/2026 MEHARSHA C P ABDU RAHMAN  
(FTHR)

CHALIPARAMBIL, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERY, 

676561, TAVANUR

  

151 03/01/2026 FARSANA THESNI N SAIDALIKUTTY 
(HSBN)

AREEKATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VELLANCHERI, 
TAVANUR, 

TRIKKANAPURAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

152 03/01/2026 AYSHA NASNIN P A  KABEER P A (FTHR) PALLATH 
AREEKKATTIL, 

KAIMALASSERY, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 

PURAM, 676102, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

153 03/01/2026 JUNAID K ADAMKUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KOLAKKAT, 
AYILAKKAD, 

EDAPPAL, 
AYILAKKAD, 679576, 

PONNANI

  

154 03/01/2026 AMEERA  MOHAMED AJMAL 
KOZHIPPURAM 

(HSBN)

KOZHIPPURAM, 
BEERANCHIRA, 

ALATHUR, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

155 03/01/2026 AL SABITH  K ALIKUTTI (FTHR) 111, 
VALAMARUTHUR, 

MANGALAM, 
KAVANCHERI, 

676561, THAVANUR

  

156 03/01/2026 FALEELA THENSI V 
V 

FIROZ (FTHR) Vadakkevalappil House, 
Perunthallur, 

Triprangode, V P Puram 
Po, 676102, Tirur

  

157 03/01/2026 SABITH T IBRAHIM T (FTHR) THAYYILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VALAMARUTHUR, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, TIRUR

  

158 03/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ K MOHAMMAD (FTHR) KADAVATHAKATH 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

159 03/01/2026 GAYATHRI P V SURESH P V (FTHR) PARAYAM 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

SUKAPURAM, 
679576, PONNANI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

160 03/01/2026 HAJARA RIYA P K SIDHEEQ P K (FTHR) PANAKKAD 
KUNNATH, 

KURUMBADI, 
MANGALAM, 

MUTTANUR, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

161 03/01/2026 HISANA NASRIN K P  ABDUL HAKEEM 
(FTHR)

KUNNAM PADATH 
HOUSE, 

KAKKIDIPPURAM, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 679585, 
PONNANI

  

162 03/01/2026 FARSANA JEBIN K NOUFAL (HSBN) KURIYANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

163 03/01/2026 ISHRA MOL  P P KADER P P (FTHR) PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 

TAVANUR, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

164 03/01/2026 AMBIKA  KOCHI (MTHR) Manisseri Parambil, 
Muttanur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

165 03/01/2026 SHYMA M P HARIS M P (FTHR) PUNNASSERY, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

166 03/01/2026 Annath Usainar (FTHR) Pandaraparambil, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

167 03/01/2026 NOUFAL K P HAMZA K P (FTHR) KURIYANTE 
PURAKKAL HOUSE, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

PURATHUR, 
PADINHAREKKARA, 

676562, TIRUR

  

168 03/01/2026 Amjad Nazer P Abdun Nasir (FTHR) Parapurath House, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

169 03/01/2026 Rubi Mumthas P Ramla (MTHR) Parakkal, Kundayar, 
Kaladi, perumparamba, 

679576, Ponnani

  

170 03/01/2026 YADHURAJ K P RAJAN K P (FTHR) 177/
KAIPPAMANGALATH 

PARAMBIL, 
AYANKALAM, 
AYANKALAM, 
AYANKALAM, 

679573, PONNANI

  

171 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED ABDUL 
BASITH P

ALI P (FTHR) PULIKKUNNATH, 
AMSAKKACHERI, 

EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 
679576, PONNANI

  

172 03/01/2026 Aiswarya P Krishna Prakasan P 
(FTHR)

Palleelath House, 
Kaloor, Purathur, 

Puduppalli, 676102, 
Tirur

  

173 03/01/2026 FASNA JABIN MUHAMMED RAFI M 
P (FTHR)

MAKKALENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TAVANUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

174 03/01/2026 ABDULLA P P HAMZA (FTHR) PADASSERI 
PADIKKAL HOUSE, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

175 03/01/2026 JUHAINA FEBI M ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

MATHOOR, 
KAVANCHERY, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERY, 
676561, THAVANUR

  

176 03/01/2026 Muhammed Shehees U Ismail (FTHR) Ullattil, Purathur, 
Purathur, Puduppalli, 

676102, Tirur

  

177 03/01/2026 SHAMEEM ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

AMBALAH VEEDU, 
PURATHUR, 

KAVILAKKAD, 
PURATHUR P O, 

676102, TIRUR

  

178 03/01/2026 Shahana Sherin A SHAMSUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

336, PAZHUR, 
NADUVATTOM, 
PAZHUR, 679571, 

TIRUR

  

179 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA T ARSHAD SAYED M V 
(HSBN)

Maravanchery Valappil 
House, Maravantha, 

Purathur, Kavancheri, 
676561, tirur

  

180 03/01/2026 APARNA  K BABU  K (FTHR) KANNATH HOUSE, 
PUNNAMANA, 
MANGALAM, 

MANGALAM, 676561, 
TIRUR

  

181 03/01/2026 Vinitha Jimjesh (HSBN) Pattathur, Pullooni, 
Mangalam, Mangalam, 

676561, Tirur

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

182 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAL 
A

MOHAMMED 
RASHEED A (FTHR)

328 , ATHANIKKAL 
HOUSE, ANAPPADI, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

183 03/01/2026 SHIFANA SHARIN V 
V 

Sirajudheen Junaid M K 
(HSBN)

MARAKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 

VATTAMKULAM P O, 
679578, PONNANI

  

184 03/01/2026 Muhammed Rahish K  P Rajina (MTHR) Kalathi Parambil, 
Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 

Triprangode, 676108, 
Tirur

  

185 03/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR YAHUTTY (FTHR) CHANDRATHIL, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

186 03/01/2026 SHIFNA C P SAIDALAVI  C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

AYANKALAM, 
TAVANUR, 

AYANKALAM, 
679573, PONNANI

  

187 03/01/2026 fathima Fidha V P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) Vellam Parambil House, 
Purathur, Purathur, 

Purathur, 676102, Tirur

  

188 03/01/2026 SHAHALA 
FARSHANA K 

HAMEED K (FTHR) KARUVARAKKAL 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

189 03/01/2026 SUMITHA SATHYAN PALAYIL 
(HSBN)

PALAYIL HOUSE, 
PULLOONI, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

190 03/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR YAHUTTY (FTHR) CHANDRATHIL, 
POILISSERY, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
POILISSERY, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

191 03/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA K P ABDUL KAREEM K P 
(FTHR)

KAKKIDI PAKKINI 
KALATHIL, 

ATHANIPPADI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

192 03/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAS 
K P

SHAMEER (FTHR) KAKKIDIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 

KAVANCHERI, 
676561, TIRUR

  

193 03/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB V V

JAISAL V V (FTHR) VEETTILA VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPARAMBU, 
EDAPPAL VILLAGE, 
PERUMPARAMBU 

POST, 679576, 
PONNANI TALUK

  

194 03/01/2026 NOORA ZAMZAM A 
M 

HAMZA MON A M  
(FTHR)

ANIMANGALATH, 
PERUNTHALLOOR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
VETTOM 

PALLIPURAM, 
676102, TIRUR

  

195 03/01/2026 MAHESH K K MANIKANDAN K K 
(FTHR)

KAITHAKODIYIL, 
KANDANAKAM, 

KALADI, KALADI, 
679582, PONNANI

  



Jan 4, 2026, 12:00 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THAVANUR

Revision identity

196 03/01/2026 Shifana V P Saidalavi V P (FTHR) Vellam Parambil House, 
purathur, Purathur, 

Purathur, 676102, Tirur

  

197 03/01/2026 MUSAFIR  A P  MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) ENIKKUTTINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

198 03/01/2026 SMITHIN P SATHYAN P (FTHR) PALAYIL HOUSE, 
PULLOONI, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

199 03/01/2026 MULLASSERI 
ABOOBACKER 

SAFIYA (WIFE) MULLASSERI 
HOUSE, PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 
PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

200 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RAJLA C UMMER C (FTHR) CHETTIYATTIL, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

201 03/01/2026 Rifa C Riyas C (FTHR) Cholakkal House, 
codacal, Triprangode, 
codacal, 676108, Tirur

  

202 03/01/2026 FARHATH  ALIYA ASHRAF (FTHR) PANTHALAMPARAMBIL, 
POTTUR, 

VATTAMKULAM, 
MUDUR, 679578, 

PONNANI

  

203 03/01/2026 NIHALA SHEHMIN P 
V 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) PATTAMMARU 
VALAPPIL, 

NADUVATTAM, 
VATTAMKULAM, 
SUKAPURAM P O, 
679576, PONNANI
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204 03/01/2026 ZAKKEENA T JAMALUDHEEN C V 
(HSBN)

CHERUVALAPPIL, 
KALADI, KALADI, 
KALADI, 679582, 

PONNANI

  

205 03/01/2026 Safna beegam Shafi (FTHR) Espadath, Kuttayi, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

206 03/01/2026 KOYA BAPPUTTY (FTHR) PATHUMMANTE 
PURAKAKL, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
PURATHUR, 

PADINJAREKKARA, 
676562, TIRUR

  

207 03/01/2026 JASMIN SULTHANA 
K K

JASIR A A (HSBN) ANDIPATTIL 
ANDHOORAYIL 

HOUSE, 
THANDILAM, 

KALADY VILLAGE, 
NARIPPARAMBU 

POST, 679573, 
PONNANI

  

208 03/01/2026 MOOSA KUTTY AYISHA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

Chekkumarakkarakath, 
Muttanur, Purathur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

209 03/01/2026 SUMAYYA S P SALMATH HABEEB 
(MTHR)

SRANKINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KUTTAYI, 
MANGALAM, 

KUTTAYI, 676562, 
TIRUR

  

210 03/01/2026 MINHA NARGEES A UMMAR  (FTHR) AMMANATH, 
EDAKKANAD, 
PURATHUR, 

MUTTANNUR, 
676561, TIRUR
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211 03/01/2026 KADEEJA NISHA  K MOHAMED  K (FTHR) KOLOKKOTTU, 
ALATHIYUR, 

TRIPRANGODE, 
ALATHIYUR, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

212 03/01/2026 MOINUDHEEN MUHAMMED 
MUSLIYAR (FTHR)

ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
PURATHUR, 
PURATHUR, 

PURATHUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

213 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RINHA 
ITTIKA PARAMBIL 

JAFARUDHEEN 
ITTIKA PARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

ITTIKA PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMRAVATTOM, 
PURATHUR, 

PUTHUPPALLI PO, 
676102, TIRUR

  

214 03/01/2026 MOHAMED ASHIQ M 
H

HANEEFA  M (FTHR) MOORKKATHODIYIL 
HOUSE, 

AMSAKACHERI, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

215 03/01/2026 Fathima Mohammedkutty 
(HSBN)

W/O Mohammedkutty, 
Hajiyare Purakkal, 

Mangalam, Kuttayi, 
676562, Tirur

  

216 03/01/2026 SATHIAN KUNHI CHERIYA 
PALAYIL (FTHR)

PALAYIL HOUSE, 
PULLOONI, 

MANGALAM, 
MANGALAM, 676561, 

TIRUR

  

217 03/01/2026 RAMSEENA ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

252, THALAMUNDA, 
EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL, 

679576, PONNANI

  

218 03/01/2026 Muhammed Shuhaib N 
V

Ummar N V (FTHR) 7/119, Nayakkath 
Valappil, Pallippadi, 

Kalady, Kalady, 
679582, Ponnani
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219 03/01/2026 PATHUMMOLE 
MANNETH  

HAMEED 
KODAKKAT  (HSBN)

KODAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

220 03/01/2026 Sreethumol P Vijesh T K (HSBN) Pulprayil House, 
Padinharekkara, 

Purathur, 
Padinharekkara, 676562, 

TIRUR

  

221 03/01/2026 Ameera K P Rasheed (HSBN) W/O Rasheed K P, 
Kuriyante Purakkal, 
Mangalam, Kuttayi, 

676562, Tirur

  

222 03/01/2026 Ruhasina BP Afrah (HSBN) Aliamakanakath, 
Kuttayi, Mangalam, 

Kuttayi, 676562, Tirur

  

223 03/01/2026 Mubashereena P K ZUBAIR P K (FTHR) Puthiyakath Kinattingal, 
Alingal, Triprangode, 
Triprangode, 676108, 

Tirur

  

224 03/01/2026 SUHAIL  A K ABDULLA KOYA  A 
K (FTHR)

AMMED KADAVATH 
HOUSE, KUTTAYI 

VADIKKAL, 
MANGALAM 

VILLAGE, KUTTAYI, 
676562, TIRUR

  

225 03/01/2026 Chelathoor Abdul 
Azeez  

Aboobakar (FTHR) Chelathoor House, 
Kundayar, Kaladi, 

perumparamba, 679576, 
Ponnani

  

226 03/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIHANA  
N

ABDUL RAZAQ 
CHERAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

NALAKATH, 
AYANKALAM, 

TAVANUR, 
TAVANUR, 679573, 

TAVANUR
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227 03/01/2026 Sufaija V Suhara (MTHR) 145A Valavath, 
Asupathrippadi, Tirur, 

Muttanur, 676561, Tirur

  

228 03/01/2026 sulaikha SIYABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

1/34 VADAKKUM 
PARAMBIL, 

ALATHIYUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

ALATHIYUR, 676102, 
TIRUR

  

229 03/01/2026 FOUZIA C P KOYA C P (FTHR) CHERIYAMPURATH, 
CHERIYAPARAPPUR, 
TRIPRANGODE, V P 
PURAM P O, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

230 03/01/2026 FATHIMA MARHA SHANAVAS P P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAVALAPPIL 
KOYALIKKANAKATH, 
NALAMKANDATHIL, 

KUTTAYI TOWN,, 
MANGALAM 

VILLAGE, KUTTAYI 
POST, 676562, TIRUR 

TALUK

  

231 03/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA  SULAIMAN C (FTHR) CHEMMALA HOUSE, 
BEERANCHIRA, 

CODACAL, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

232 03/01/2026 mohamed juraij SHEMI  
SHARAFUDHEEN 

(MTHR)

valapil house, kuttayi, 
mangalam, KUTTAYI, 

676562, TIRUR

  

233 03/01/2026 SULAIMAN 
CHEMMALA 

KUTTYALI (FTHR) CHEMMALA, 
BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR
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234 03/01/2026 Adidev O V SURESH BABU O V 
(FTHR)

ODATHVALAPPIL, 
VAIDYARMOOLA, 

Edappal, 
KOLOLAMBU, 
679576, Ponnani

  

235 03/01/2026 Mohammed Shahid M V Rasiya (MTHR) 339-A, Mukkadakkattu 
valappil, Venginikkara, 

Edappal, Edappal, 
Ayilakkad, 679576, 

Ponnani Taluq

  

236 03/01/2026 ZEENATH UMMER (HSBN) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
VASUPPADY, 

TAVANUR, 
ATHALUR, 679573, 

PONNANI

  

237 03/01/2026 JISHNU K MANIKANDAN KP 
(FTHR)

KUNDUKATTIL, 
THRIKKANAPURAM, 

TAVANUR, 
THRIKKANAPURAM 

SOUTH, 679582, 
PONNANI

  

238 03/01/2026 MOHAMED AJMAL C 
P 

KUNHIMOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

17/403 
CHERAKKAPARAMBIL, 

ALINGAL, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
TRIPRANGODE, 

676108, TIRUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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